
First Name Last Name District Email
Rev. MiRhang Baek NV mirhangbaek@vaumc.org 
Rev. Kimberly Baker-Brugman CV kimberlybarkerbrugman@vaumc.org
Rev. Lisa Barbery NV lisabarbery@vaumc.org
Rev. Dr. Clarence Brown MR clarencebrown@vaumc.org
Rev. Amy Beth Coleman NV amybethColeman@vaumc.org 
Rev. Fran Cooper CV francooper@vaumc.org
Rev. Jenny Day SR jennyday@vaumc.org
Rev. Renee Delgado TN reneedelgado@vaumc.org 
Rev. Donna Holder TN donnaholder@vaumc.org
Rev. Rebecca Minor MR beccaminor@vaumc.org
Rev. Will Montgomery CV willmontgomery@vaumc.org
Rev. Dr. Megan Saucier TN megansaucier@vaumc.org
Rev. Dr. Adam Sowder TN adamsowder@vaumc.org
Rev. Ed Walker Walker MR edwalker@vaumc.org
Rev. Dr. Justin White TN justinwhite@vaumc.org
Rev. Lauren Wright CV laurenwright@vaumc.org
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